PROJECTION:
 27.94
1.100
 1.27
.050
5X
5.08
.200

LABEL ANTENNA WITH LINX LOGO, PART NUMBER [SEE TABLE] AND 10.
ELEMENT PIN APPROXIMATELY AS SHOWN USING WHITE
CONTRASTING PERMINANT MARKING.
GERBERS PANELIZED IN 9 X 11pc ARRAY11.
TUBE PRODUCT IN 20PC QTY 12.
LINX PART NUMBERS [-T] PROVIDED ON TAPE AND REEL AND 13.
CONFORMS TO ASTM EIA-481-B.
REVISIONS
REV DESCRIPTION DATE APPV
A PRODUCTION RELEASE JHAGER
11/3/21
LINX PN ELEMENT CENTER
FREQUENCY [FFF]
BANDWIDTH
[MHz] GERBER FILE REV
ANT-315-SP 315 MHz 5 PCB-ANT-315-SP L3
ANT-403-SP 403 MHz 5 PCB-ANT-403-SP L3
ANT-418-SP 418 MHz 7 PCB-ANT-418-SP L3
ANT-433-SP 433 MHz 8 PCB-ANT-433-SP L4
ANT-458-SP 458 MHz 8 PCB-ANT-458-SP L3
ANT-868-SP 868 MHz 35 PCB-ANT-868-SP L3
ANT-916-SP 916 MHz 30 PCB-ANT-916-SP L4 SHEET 1 OF 1
LDCFDAL_C
SCALE: 2:1
A
TITLE: